5:16.7
5:22.6
5:23.1
5:26.2
5:26.6
5:27.7
5:28.0
5:28.9
5:29.4
5:31.5
5:54.1
5:56.9
6:29.1
7:16.4

Heat 1

Noah Swanson
Mitaunshu Agrawal
James Kohrt

Cody Meyers
Dakari Kardor
Graham Hedtke
Tanner Stoltenberg
Trevor White
James Caine

Aidan Coutu
Nicholas Orr

Dean Aiken
William Kaegebein
Aryan Maheshwari

1600m Time Trial - Friday, October 28, 2022

4:38.7
4:40.5
4:50.9
4:54.6
4:55.8
4:56.1
4:57.9
5:02.0
5:03.5
5:05.3
5:06.2
5:06.4
5:08.5
5:08.7
5:10.1
5:11.1
5:11.9
5:18.1
5:21.0
5:21.4

Heat 2

Ronan Leonard
Luke Greseth
David Nelson
Kevin Jarjoura
Liam Stroup
Luke Jenneke
Jack Berge

Juan Joseph
Brenden Hyvare
Connor Viera
Owen Horsley
Matthew Jenneke
Jack Kahlstorf
Grant Chabot
Petro Zaraszczak
Grant Pearson
Anuj Kakkad
Liam Helm

Ryan Sullwold
Isak Arnold

Coaches Fantasy Results

52 Team Jahn

67 Team Rasmussen*

67 Team Popp
69 Team Heebink
75 Team Hansen



